PID-5434
PID-5434 Label is specially designed for apparel and
retail applications.
It can be applied to a wide range of non-metallic objects,
making it suitable for use in various other applications
like warehouse management, asset tracking, inventory
management, box level tagging, etc.
It performs well on various non-metallic objects, including

PID-5434
# For other versions, additional information, and technical support, contact Perfect ID..
Ordering Information:
Part Number
RFL-120201-GLOBAL (Polyster)
RFL-120202-GLOBAL   (Paper)
IC Type
Impinj Monza
M730
Impinj Monza
R6P
Memory Configuration
EPC Memory - 128 bits
EPC Memory - 96 bits/128 bits
User Memory- 64 bits/32 bits
RFL-120301-GLOBAL (Polyster)
RFL-120302-GLOBAL (Paper)
Product Drawing
READ RANGE GRAPH